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LEAGUE #271: SPORTSMENS
WEEK #7 - 10/18/21

CENTER PHONE: 630-690-2400
MONDAY - 6:45 P.M. 80% OF 225 - 40 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: MIKE NAPE PHONE: 690-2400
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JIM THATCHER PHONE: 690-2400
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 243527 RESULTS-WEEK 6 OF 11 (34)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. #12-TEAM WK MAKES THE DREAM W29 170.5 69.5 .710 20635 949 1115 3040
2. # 2-SHAKTASTIC 30 165.5 74.5 .689 20406 975 1185 3308
3. # 8-TABLE OF GREASE 18 144 96 .600 20152 1000 1196 3367
4. # 9-R.L.'S BOYZ 19 140 100 .583 20388 1040 1172 3391
5. #14-SPICY MONDAY'S 26 136 104 .566 19949 992 1096 3170
6. # 1-RGS 23 131.5 108.5 .547 19567 890 982 2791
7. # 7-HOW DID WE DO IT? 20 119.5 120.5 .497 20156 947 1053 3027
8. # 3-KR STRIKEFORCE 25 108 132 .450 19770 975 1139 3213
9. #10-Z'S AMAZING SAUCE 22 103 137 .429 19857 1048 1170 3322
10. # 4-WHERE IS GARY? 21 102 138 .425 19647 962 1075 3012
11. # 6-SHAWN'S GAWN 17 97 143 .404 19726 978 1098 3080
12. # 5-SPARE THIS 28 96.5 143.5 .402 19887 959 1018 2957
13. #11-BROOKLYNITIS 24 94.5 145.5 .393 20063 932 1034 3036
14. #13-KIMBERLY'S BITCHES 27 72 168 .300 19424 893 1004 2901
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 MIKE KRISTOFIK 783 A J JOHNSON 233.0 MIKE KRISTOFIK
300 DAMON HORST 773 BRYAN THOMPSON 229.5 A J JOHNSON
279 SHAWN JOHNSON 742 RYAN LAKOTA 226.7 RYAN LAKOTA
279 GREGG ZICHA

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
316 EDGAR BURGOS 846 JONATHAN OLMSTEAD
315 ERNIE ROBERTS 833 DALE NICKOS
305 RYAN BUECHLER 804 KYLE SALTER

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
265 KENDALL LEAHY 659 MELANIE MCDANIEL 203.0 ALLYSON LAKOTA
225 ALLYSON LAKOTA 623 ANDREA NEUMANN 192.8 JEN MEDON
222 NIKKI PIETRZAK 595 YARELIS BURGOS 190.8 MELANIE MCDANIEL

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
286 JEN MEDON 766 LAURIE PATTON
281 MACKENSEY FAGAN 754 BECKIE ANTON
256 NICOLE STRINGHAM 746 DEB ZARACK

MATCH POINT LEADERS
-------------------

POINTS BOWLER
------ ------
22.0 MIKE KRISTOFIK
17.0 STEVE WOJDYLA
16.5 JON MAVEUS
16.0 DEVIN PIERZCHALSKI
16.0 KYLE ANDERSON
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

300 MIKE KRISTOFIK MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 270 DEREK ENGELN
774 MIKE KRISTOFIK MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 736 KYLE ANDERSON
300 MIKE KRISTOFIK MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 298 BRAD PAYNTER
803 BRAD PAYNTER MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 801 STEVE FRIEDMAN
233 MELANIE MCDANIEL WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 221 BECKIE ANTON
233 JEN MEDON WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH
659 MELANIE MCDANIEL WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 602 JEN MEDON
266 MELANIE MCDANIEL WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 265 BECKIE ANTON
758 MELANIE MCDANIEL WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 718 YARELIS BURGOS

+161 BRAD PAYNTER MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +159 STEVE FRIEDMAN
+110 MELANIE MCDANIEL WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 82 PAM SALVESEN

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP LAST PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP LAST PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-RGS TM #8-TABLE OF GREASE
NIKKI PIETRZAK 179 40 531 3148 18 174 GERY ZARACK 177 32 537 3347 18 185
DEB ZARACK 157 44 576 3072 18 170 DALE NICKOS 162 35 575 3262 18 181
PAM SALVESEN 160 52 499 918 6 153* DAKOTA VOSTRY 203 16 609 3695 18 205
ANDREA NEUMANN 178 33 583 3301 18 183 BRYAN THOMPSON 213 7 574 2592 12 216
JEN MEDON 179 26 602 3472 18 192 KYLE ANDERSON 214 8 736 3854 18 214
NICOLE STRINGHAM 176 42 ... 1549 9 172 ROB SALVESEN JR 182 34 ... 0 0

TM #2-SHAKTASTIC TM #9-R.L.'S BOYZ
BRAD PAYNTER --- 34 680 3285 18 182 JACOB HUBBS 194 11 676 3168 15 211
YARELIS BURGOS 169 37 595 2682 15 178 NICK NAGY 192 19 517 3633 18 201
DEVIN PIERZCHALSKI --- 32 636 3321 18 184 EDGAR BURGOS 201 21 564 3564 18 198
TOM CARTER 193 20 623 3588 18 199 RYAN LAKOTA 205 0 712 3401 15 226
MIKE KRISTOFIK 214 0 774 4194 18 233 BILL RODRIGUEZ 202 14 669 3738 18 207

MATTHEW LABONTE 205 16 ... 0 0
MIKE MARCOTT 180 36 ... 0 0
RICK CHAPMAN 188 29 ... 1216 6 202*

TM #3-KR STRIKEFORCE TM #10-Z'S AMAZING SAUCE
RYAN BUECHLER 190 29 437 3389 18 188 ALEX NOBLE 203 32 553 1666 9 185
MIKE ZICHA 176 40 567 3145 18 174 RYAN ALLENSWORTH 198 15 653 3721 18 206
KRIS GRZENIA 196 26 ... 2305 12 192 SHAWN JOHNSON 212 11 686 3806 18 211
MIKE NAPE 199 20 ... 1318 6 219* GREGG ZICHA 216 8 640 3872 18 215
BOBBY JAKEL 210 4 706 3947 18 219 A J JOHNSON 225 0 ... 3443 15 229
MATT GASN 227 0 ... 1234 6 205*
GISELLE POSSE 200 20 ... 1139 6 189*
MATT ANDRZEWSKI --- 0 ... 0 0 0

TM #4-WHERE IS GARY? TM #11-BROOKLYNITIS
RYAN NICOLELLA 177 34 506 3281 18 182 BECKIE ANTON 172 41 584 3123 18 173
CRAIG KEITH 212 12 681 3769 18 209 STEPHEN WALKER 148 39 543 3177 18 176
ADAM KEITH 187 28 496 1716 9 190 RYAN GLOTZBACH 170 41 511 3122 18 173
RYAN KEITH 202 28 576 2273 12 189 DEREK ENGELN 203 14 727 3734 18 207
SCOT KEITH 186 31 ... 554 3 184* WILL CLARK 200 19 671 3628 18 201
GARY KAMMES 188 21 605 2970 15 198 MIKE PAPE 144 64 ... 0 0

TM #5-SPARE THIS TM #12-TEAM WK MAKES THE DREAM W
KURT WRASE 192 23 660 2953 15 196 LAURIE PATTON 152 42 ... 2580 15 172
DON MINNICK 197 22 575 3560 18 197 ERNIE ROBERTS 164 33 516 3306 18 183
JEREMY SCHNEIDER 186 28 677 3402 18 189 JONATHAN OLMSTEAD 172 26 675 3469 18 192
JOSH WRASE 194 24 ... 0 0 JON MAVEUS 181 22 ... 2370 12 197
BRANDON DONNELLY 198 39 463 3176 18 176 KYLE SALTER 179 16 701 3676 18 204
LARRY MUELLER 172 25 565 1743 9 193 KIM WAHL --- 0 ... 0 0 0
TODD CAVANAUGH 182 16 ... 1852 9 205

TM #6-SHAWN'S GAWN TM #13-KIMBERLY'S BITCHES
ANDY SIMS 191 31 538 2796 15 186 ED SUTHERLAND 206 37 486 3209 18 178
KENDALL LEAHY --- 32 565 3326 18 184 KIMBERLY SUTHERLAND --- 42 571 2587 15 172
JOSH POWELL 208 19 566 3635 18 201 STEVE FRIEDMAN 176 33 681 3305 18 183
MIKE KICMAL 215 19 586 3619 18 201 MARK ANTHONY 178 39 587 3176 18 176
RAY STRUCK 197 12 663 3158 15 210 DAMON HORST 180 32 576 3340 18 185
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ENT HDCP LAST PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP LAST PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #7-HOW DID WE DO IT? TM #14-SPICY MONDAY'S
STEVE WOJDYLA 195 24 617 3509 18 194 MELANIE MCDANIEL 183 28 659 2863 15 190
JASON KRYST 167 26 612 3460 18 192 TAYLOR ELLISON 177 29 515 3391 18 188
DONNY CAMPO 179 20 561 3615 18 200 JAMES WAKEFIELD 201 17 586 3662 18 203
MACKENSEY FAGAN 163 52 520 2868 18 159 JOE LICHNER 201 24 566 3526 18 195
BRYAN STAJURA 179 20 670 3599 18 199 JERRY MARRS 216 11 633 3813 18 211

ALLYSON LAKOTA 178 37 ... 609 3 203*

*SUBSTITUTES*
1-JAMES R THATCHER --- 0 ... 0 0 0 9-JILL SALVESEN 181 35 ... 0 0

305-SCOTT THATCHER 191 27 ... 0 0 324-STEVE PINTOY --- 0 ... 0 0 0
348-SHAWN WOCHNER 191 27 ... 0 0 385-KYLE KROL 209 12 ... 0 0
413-JAMES FRITZ 189 28 ... 0 0 418-JOHN STARSHAK 177 38 ... 0 0
435-DUSTIN FALCONER 175 40 ... 0 0 442-DOMINIC FALLICO --- 0 ... 0 0 0
447-AARON MUDLONG --- 0 ... 0 0 0 454-RON DAVIS --- 0 ... 0 0 0
455-JOE KRUZEL 187 34 ... 1645 9 182 457-KAITLYN KEITH 190 28 ... 544 3 181*
468-PHIL MOROS 184 32 ... 0 0 477-GREG JONES 162 50 ... 0 0
479-ED MOORES --- 0 ... 0 0 0 482-JIM BRANDT --- 0 ... 0 0 0
485-MICHAEL PRUCHNIK --- 0 ... 0 0 0 486-TODD RIDGWAY --- 0 ... 0 0 0
507-CHRIS KELLEY --- 27 ... 573 3 191 509-MEGAN ALLENSWORTH 208 13 625 625 3 208
510-AUSTIN LENRICHES 168 45 633 633 3 211* 511-ARTIE TAYLOR 169 44 509 509 3 169
512-JOSH NEUMAN 178 37 535 535 3 178 513-TOM REICHE 182 34 547 547 3 182

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30
10/18/21 6-8 9-7 4-10 1-11 3-14 13-5 12-2
10/25/21 5-1 10-6 3-8 12-13 11-9 14-2 7-4
11/1/21 3-12 11-13 7-1 6-14 5-2 9-4 10-8
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS WON WON ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----
TM #1 - RGS

NIKKI PIETRZAK 187 177 167 531 3148 18 174 222 542 3.0 11.5 179 40
DEB ZARACK 183 208 185 576 3072 18 170 221 584 3.0 11.0 157 44
PAM SALVESEN 153 190 156 499 918 6 153 190 499 3.0 4.0 160 52
ANDREA NEUMANN 200 195 188 583 3301 18 183 234 623 3.0 13.0 178 33
JEN MEDON 175 194 233 602 3472 18 192 250 602 2.0 14.0 179 26
NICOLE STRINGHAM ... ... ... ... 1549 9 172 217 548 ... 8.0 176 42

TM #2 - SHAKTASTIC
BRAD PAYNTER 201 257 222 680 3285 18 182 257 680 4.0 13.5 --- 34
YARELIS BURGOS 180 214 201 595 2682 15 178 214 595 3.0 11.0 169 37
DEVIN PIERZCHALSK 190 244 202 636 3321 18 184 244 636 3.0 16.0 --- 32
TOM CARTER 222 213 188 623 3588 18 199 247 637 1.0 8.0 193 20
MIKE KRISTOFIK 300 257 217 774 4194 18 233 300 774 3.0 22.0 214 0

TM #3 - KR STRIKEFORCE
RYAN BUECHLER 137 144 156 437 3389 18 188 277 628 .0 13.0 190 29
MIKE ZICHA 171 167 229 567 3145 18 174 244 616 2.0 11.0 176 40
KRIS GRZENIA ... ... ... ... 2305 12 192 246 648 ... 8.5 196 26
MIKE NAPE ... ... ... ... 1318 6 219 267 674 ... 3.5 199 20
BOBBY JAKEL 215 236 255 706 3947 18 219 267 709 3.0 13.0 210 4
MATT GASN ... ... ... ... 1234 6 205 247 634 ... 4.0 227 0
GISELLE POSSE ... ... ... ... 1139 6 189 214 570 ... 2.0 200 20
MATT ANDRZEWSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 --- 0

TM #4 - WHERE IS GARY?
RYAN NICOLELLA 153 159 194 506 3281 18 182 235 659 1.0 12.0 177 34
CRAIG KEITH 212 214 255 681 3769 18 209 256 681 2.0 14.0 212 12
ADAM KEITH 167 194 135 496 1716 9 190 237 632 2.0 8.0 187 28
RYAN KEITH 203 204 169 576 2273 12 189 220 609 4.0 11.0 202 28
SCOT KEITH ... ... ... ... 554 3 184 206 554 ... 3.0 186 31
GARY KAMMES 216 200 189 605 2970 15 198 242 662 .0 7.0 188 21

TM #5 - SPARE THIS
KURT WRASE 259 204 197 660 2953 15 196 259 660 1.0 8.0 192 23
DON MINNICK 182 224 169 575 3560 18 197 242 637 1.0 11.0 197 22
JEREMY SCHNEIDER 253 187 237 677 3402 18 189 253 677 4.0 14.0 186 28
JOSH WRASE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 194 24
BRANDON DONNELLY 123 183 157 463 3176 18 176 268 593 .0 7.0 198 39
LARRY MUELLER 200 163 202 565 1743 9 193 225 640 1.0 4.0 172 25
TODD CAVANAUGH ... ... ... ... 1852 9 205 256 686 ... 12.5 182 16

TM #6 - SHAWN'S GAWN
ANDY SIMS 162 177 199 538 2796 15 186 236 611 1.0 7.0 191 31
KENDALL LEAHY 176 187 202 565 3326 18 184 265 638 1.0 13.0 --- 32
JOSH POWELL 198 195 173 566 3635 18 201 248 657 1.0 11.0 208 19
MIKE KICMAL 189 184 213 586 3619 18 201 256 712 1.0 9.0 215 19
RAY STRUCK 242 204 217 663 3158 15 210 268 664 2.0 12.0 197 12

TM #7 - HOW DID WE DO IT?
STEVE WOJDYLA 192 201 224 617 3509 18 194 224 642 1.0 17.0 195 24
JASON KRYST 201 196 215 612 3460 18 192 232 638 .0 8.0 167 26
DONNY CAMPO 220 148 193 561 3615 18 200 256 671 1.0 12.5 179 20
MACKENSEY FAGAN 194 178 148 520 2868 18 159 225 521 1.0 9.0 163 52
BRYAN STAJURA 200 214 256 670 3599 18 199 256 670 3.0 13.0 179 20

TM #8 - TABLE OF GREASE
GERY ZARACK 169 193 175 537 3347 18 185 235 628 3.0 13.0 177 32
DALE NICKOS 199 211 165 575 3262 18 181 237 680 2.0 12.0 162 35
DAKOTA VOSTRY 177 178 254 609 3695 18 205 254 687 2.0 14.0 203 16
BRYAN THOMPSON 186 191 197 574 2592 12 216 280 773 .0 9.0 213 7
KYLE ANDERSON 259 239 238 736 3854 18 214 259 736 4.0 16.0 214 8
ROB SALVESEN JR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 182 34
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS WON WON ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----
TM #9 - R.L.'S BOYZ

JACOB HUBBS 236 224 216 676 3168 15 211 257 697 4.0 15.0 194 11
NICK NAGY 146 184 187 517 3633 18 201 248 674 1.0 14.0 192 19
EDGAR BURGOS 226 207 131 564 3564 18 198 290 673 2.0 10.0 201 21
RYAN LAKOTA 188 267 257 712 3401 15 226 271 742 4.0 15.0 205 0
BILL RODRIGUEZ 204 256 209 669 3738 18 207 276 682 1.0 8.0 202 14
MATTHEW LABONTE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 205 16
MIKE MARCOTT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 180 36
RICK CHAPMAN ... ... ... ... 1216 6 202 234 640 ... 3.0 188 29

TM #10 - Z'S AMAZING SAUCE
ALEX NOBLE 198 182 173 553 1666 9 185 210 579 3.0 5.5 203 32
RYAN ALLENSWORTH 206 203 244 653 3721 18 206 244 653 1.0 11.5 198 15
SHAWN JOHNSON 184 235 267 686 3806 18 211 279 686 3.0 7.0 212 11
GREGG ZICHA 233 228 179 640 3872 18 215 279 708 2.0 14.0 216 8
A J JOHNSON ... ... ... ... 3443 15 229 270 783 ... 14.0 225 0

TM #11 - BROOKLYNITIS
BECKIE ANTON 172 221 191 584 3123 18 173 223 586 2.0 13.5 172 41
STEPHEN WALKER 199 157 187 543 3177 18 176 202 568 2.0 10.5 148 39
RYAN GLOTZBACH 137 191 183 511 3122 18 173 222 559 2.0 10.0 170 41
DEREK ENGELN 234 270 223 727 3734 18 207 270 727 2.0 6.5 203 14
WILL CLARK 235 193 243 671 3628 18 201 254 690 2.0 9.0 200 19
MIKE PAPE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 144 64

TM #12 - TEAM WK MAKES THE DREAM W
LAURIE PATTON ... ... ... ... 2580 15 172 217 592 ... 12.0 152 42
ERNIE ROBERTS 198 155 163 516 3306 18 183 267 665 .0 11.0 164 33
JONATHAN OLMSTEAD 243 227 205 675 3469 18 192 256 717 3.0 15.0 172 26
JON MAVEUS ... ... ... ... 2370 12 197 253 650 ... 16.5 181 22
KYLE SALTER 266 201 234 701 3676 18 204 266 701 4.0 15.0 179 16
KIM WAHL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 --- 0

TM #13 - KIMBERLY'S BITCHES
ED SUTHERLAND 141 157 188 486 3209 18 178 245 616 1.0 6.0 206 37
KIMBERLY SUTHERLA 193 196 182 571 2587 15 172 210 571 3.0 10.0 --- 42
STEVE FRIEDMAN 237 195 249 681 3305 18 183 249 681 3.0 10.0 176 33
MARK ANTHONY 202 203 182 587 3176 18 176 229 590 1.0 13.0 178 39
DAMON HORST 184 202 190 576 3340 18 185 300 630 2.0 8.0 180 32

TM #14 - SPICY MONDAY'S
MELANIE MCDANIEL 233 212 214 659 2863 15 190 249 659 2.0 14.0 183 28
TAYLOR ELLISON 164 193 158 515 3391 18 188 257 682 2.0 12.0 177 29
JAMES WAKEFIELD 168 212 206 586 3662 18 203 266 720 2.0 13.0 201 17
JOE LICHNER 190 205 171 566 3526 18 195 254 714 2.0 14.0 201 24
JERRY MARRS 204 217 212 633 3813 18 211 267 715 2.0 14.0 216 11
ALLYSON LAKOTA ... ... ... ... 609 3 203 225 609 ... 4.0 178 37

*SUBSTITUTES*
JAMES R THATCHER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 --- 0
JILL SALVESEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 181 35
SCOTT THATCHER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 191 27
STEVE PINTOY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 --- 0
SHAWN WOCHNER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 191 27
KYLE KROL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 209 12
JAMES FRITZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 189 28
JOHN STARSHAK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 177 38
DUSTIN FALCONER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 175 40
DOMINIC FALLICO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 --- 0
AARON MUDLONG ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 --- 0
RON DAVIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 --- 0
JOE KRUZEL ... ... ... ... 1645 9 182 223 601 ... 1.0 187 34
KAITLYN KEITH ... ... ... ... 544 3 181 222 544 ... 1.0 190 28
PHIL MOROS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 184 32
GREG JONES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 162 50
ED MOORES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 --- 0
JIM BRANDT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 --- 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS WON WON ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----
MICHAEL PRUCHNIK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 --- 0
TODD RIDGWAY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 --- 0
CHRIS KELLEY ... ... ... ... 573 3 191 219 573 ... .0 --- 27
MEGAN ALLENSWORTH 182 245 198 625 625 3 208 245 625 1.0 1.0 208 13
AUSTIN LENRICHES 176 212 245 633 633 3 211 245 633 3.0 3.0 168 45
ARTIE TAYLOR 181 158 170 509 509 3 169 181 509 3.0 3.0 169 44
JOSH NEUMAN 180 165 190 535 535 3 178 190 535 .0 .0 178 37
TOM REICHE 182 200 165 547 547 3 182 200 547 3.0 3.0 182 34

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30
10/18/21 6-8 9-7 4-10 1-11 3-14 13-5 12-2
10/25/21 5-1 10-6 3-8 12-13 11-9 14-2 7-4


